ABHIYAAN BUILDCON PVT LTD THR DIB ANUBHAV VEBMA
ABHIYAAN BUILDCON PVT LTD THR DIR ANUBHAV VERMA
6,89,300
(Six Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred only)

3\a c\\ R :-( AEHNAAN

,,.

t

€Hi-qEqt
C€rtilicate No.

Certificate lssued Date

Account Relerence

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

Property Description

Conslderation Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

[...]

24-Mat-2021 03:33 PM

SHCIL (Fl)/ upshcil0l/ ALLAHABAD,1/ Up-AHD

SUBIN-U PUPSHCI LOl 945422334200887
ABHIYAAN BUILDCON PVT LTD THR DIH ANUBHAV VERMA

Article 23 Conveyance

ARAZI NO 1056 1091 ETC AT VILL ANDAWA TEHSIL PHOOLPUR
PRAYAGRAJ MORE DETAIL AS PER DEED
98,40,000
(Ninety Eight Lakh Forty Thousand onty)

SHYAMLAL ALIAS SHYAMLAL BIND AND OTHERS
ABHIYAAN BUILDCON PVT LTD THR DIB ANUBHAV VERI\iIA

ABHIYAAN BUILDCON PVT LTD THR DIB ANUBHAV VERMA
6,89,300
(Six Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred onty)

ISHI\'AAN FUILDCON PtitVATF

.oRFCTOT

. - - - -.please write or type below this line-.

F

\r
?uln .r1l r.t1 Nlt

n\
/' )-i"..;i tt[']

l 00040150 0 9

t,i:

JT

s(
c. i

i

2

L erF 61 9-6'r{

2. qrfr

3. rf{JlonT

4. ilEfrd
5.6|EFr{

6.

[...]

INDIA NON JUDICIAT

SHCIL (Fl)/ upshcilol/ ALLAHABADl/ UP-AHD

suBtN-uPUPSHCtL0l 9466 1 3977371 827
ABHIYAAN BUILDCON PVT LTD THR DIR ANUBHAV VERMA

Article 23 Conveyance

ABAZI NO.1056,1091 ETC AT VILLAGE ANDHWA TEHSIL
PHOOLPUR, PRAYAGRAJ MORE DETAIL AS PER DEED
98,40,000
(Ninety Eight Lakh Forty Thousand only)

SHYAI\,,ILAL ALIAS SHYAMLAL BIND AND OTHERS

ABHIYAAN BUILDCON PVT LTD THR DIR ANUBHAV VERMA

ABHIYAAN BUILDCON PVT LTD THR DIR ANUBHAV VERMA

6,89,300
(Six Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred only)

Certificate No.

Certificate lssued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by i.

Description of Document

Property Description

Consideration Price (Bs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

[...]

ARAZI NO.1056,1091 ETC AT VILLAGE ANDHWA TEHSIL
PHOOLPUB, PRAYAGRAJ MORE DETAIL AS PER DEED
98,40,000
(Ninety Ejght Lakh Forty Thousand only)

SHYAMLAL ALIAS SHYAMLAL BIND AND OTHERS
ABHIYAAN BUILDCON PVT LTD THB DIB ANUBHAV VERMA
ABHIYAAN BUILDCON PVT LTD THR DIR ANUBHAV VERMA
6,89,300
(Six Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred onty)

000 401s 012